
ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 09/30/2023

Title

Q58. Country of birth

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q58. Country of birth

Q58. Country of birth Counts % Cumul %
Antigua and Barbuda     186 85.85% 85.85%

Other Caribbean countries     2 0.98% 86.83%

Canada     1 0.49% 87.32%

Dominica     6 2.93% 90.24%

Guyana     1 0.49% 90.73%

Monsterrat     2 0.98% 91.71%

St. Kitts and Nevis     4 1.95% 93.66%

United Kingdom     5 2.44% 96.10%

USA     4 1.95% 98.05%

USVI United States Virgin Islands     4 1.95% 100.00%

Total     216 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 
2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda


